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Accounting and Finance
Archtecture Engineering
Awaiting Information
Biomedical Sciences
Biotechnology

Business

Business Management

Civil Engineering

Computer Engineering
Computer Network and Cyber Security
Computer Siience

Dentistry

Dermatology

Economics and Finance
Electro-Mechanical Engineering
Engineering

English and International Relations
Gap Year

Graphic Design

Human Resources

Interior Engineering
Investment and Finance

Law

Marketing

Math and Economics
Mechanical Engineering
Media Production and Design
Medican

Military

Network Engineering
Nuitrition

Pharmacy

Physical Therapy

Pilot

Product Design

Psychology

Radiology

Speech Therapy

Visual Design

Web Media

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

2%

2%

3%
3%

6%

13%

5%

3%

7%

3%

9%

5%

11%




2010 Until 2018 Alumni e@

. . . . ddgo Il gl . I d
College/university Country Locations INformation i s ks o s

Australia

M Bahrain

M Europe

M Far East

! Middle East

United kingdom
USA/Canada




Alumni
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Subject Based Information
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Alumni 2010
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Alumni 2012
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Alumni 2013
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Alumni 2015
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Alumni 2016
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[ Bussiness and Accounts B Humanities ™ Language

Engineering ™ Medicine = Other = Information technology = Sciences

Language 2

Engineering 12

Medicine * 111

Overall
Other 107
Information technology 152
Sciences 42
Bussiness and Accounts |
Humanities 84
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